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IC-83 
Series

MODEL Poles

P

Output

W

Rated
Speed

rpm

Torque

Kg-cm

Current

A

Starting Torque

Kg-cm

Duty

IC-83445DSC

IC-83445JIA

IC-83445KOC

IC-83445KOE

4

4

4

4

60

40

40

60

1300/1550

1550

1550

1550

7.06/7.08

3.55

4.78

6.15

0.81

0.45

0.57

1.82

5.25/5.3

2.46

3.15

3.87

cont.

cont.

cont.

cont.

220

220

220

220

50/60

60

60

60

Voltage

V

Frequency

Hz

▼▼ Performance Data

MODEL 치수 A 치수 B 치수 C 치수 D 치수 E 치수 F 치수 G 치수 H 냉각 FAN NOTE

IC-83445DSC

IC-83445JIA

IC-83445KOC

IC-83445KOE

80 Ø94 32.84 Ø73 120 Ø10 - - 䥚 䤍3.0부 없음

80 Ø94 32.84 Ø73 42 Ø10 9 30 N/A

80 Ø94 32.84 Ø73 30 Ø10 9 25 䥚 䤍3.0부 없음

90 Ø104 36.77 Ø83 37 Ø12 11 30 䥚 䤍3.0부 없음

OPEN HOUSING TYPE (IC-83445 TYPE) STRAIGHT & CUT TYPE

▼▼ DIMENSIONS 

CONDENSER RUN INDUCTION MOTOR




